
Agriculture, Department of

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Administration 2,412,600 1,999,400 2,407,800 2,407,800 2,468,400 2,442,200

Animal Industries 5,360,600 3,909,400 5,019,500 5,019,500 5,165,400 5,135,700

Agricultural Resources 3,240,600 2,927,300 3,496,200 3,496,200 3,516,500 3,496,500

Plant Industries 12,446,900 8,233,700 11,408,400 11,408,400 11,249,300 11,208,600

Agricultural Inspections 10,493,000 9,283,800 10,561,000 10,561,000 10,775,000 10,712,200

Marketing and Development 2,207,400 1,894,100 2,611,800 2,611,800 2,531,300 2,526,600

Animal Damage Control 671,900 366,800 671,900 671,900 596,900 596,900

Sheep and Goat Health Board 156,800 121,100 158,900 158,900 164,200 163,300

Total 36,989,800 28,735,600 36,335,500 36,335,500 36,467,000 36,282,000

By Fund Source

General 7,510,100 7,510,100 7,568,000 7,568,000 7,751,700 7,714,500

Dedicated 20,451,500 16,486,400 20,826,400 20,826,400 21,436,100 21,323,300

Federal 7,382,000 3,759,800 6,308,900 6,308,900 5,758,400 5,743,600

Other 1,646,200 979,300 1,632,200 1,632,200 1,520,800 1,500,600

Total 36,989,800 28,735,600 36,335,500 36,335,500 36,467,000 36,282,000

By Object

Personnel Costs 20,516,200 16,667,100 20,673,800 20,673,800 20,955,000 20,768,900

Operating Expenditures 9,287,600 6,846,200 9,300,500 9,300,500 9,497,600 9,498,700

Capital Outlay 981,700 794,500 1,066,900 1,066,900 1,266,200 1,266,200

Trustee/Benefit Payments 6,204,300 4,427,800 5,294,300 5,294,300 4,748,200 4,748,200

Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 36,989,800 28,735,600 36,335,500 36,335,500 36,467,000 36,282,000

FTP Positions 195.05195.05194.05194.05201.33201.33
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Agriculture, Department of

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

7,568,000194.05 36,335,5003.00  FY 2014 Original Appropriation 194.05 7,568,000 36,335,500

1,456,7000.00 1,456,7004.60  Deficiency Warrants 0.00 1,456,700 1,456,700

(1,456,700)0.00 (1,456,700)4.70  Revenue Adjustments 0.00 (1,456,700) (1,456,700)

36,335,500194.055.00  FY 2014 Total Appropriation 7,568,000 7,568,000194.05 36,335,500

36,335,500194.057.00  FY 2014 Estimated Expenditures 7,568,000 7,568,000194.05 36,335,500

00.00 08.20  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

00.00 08.30  Transfer Between Programs 0.00 0 0

00.00 (1,066,900)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (1,066,900)

00.00 (750,000)8.50  Base Reduction 0.00 0 (750,000)

34,518,600194.059.00  FY 2014 Base 7,568,000 7,568,000194.05 34,518,600

87,7000.00 276,00010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 87,700 276,000

00.00 1,261,20010.30  Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Re 0.00 0 1,261,200

28,2000.00 36,00010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 28,200 36,000

37,8000.00 186,10010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

00.00 010.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 600 1,100

36,277,900194.0511.00  FY 2015 Total Maintenance 7,721,700 7,684,500194.05 36,092,900

Animal Industries

79,100 79,1001.001.00 0 0IT Programmer - Dairy Program12.01

80,000 80,0000.000.00 0 0Milk Component/Raw Milk Testing12.02

Agricultural Resources

0 00.000.00 0 0Fund Shift12.01

Marketing and Development

30,000 30,0000.000.00 30,000 30,000International Trade Office Enhancement12.01

36,467,000195.0513.00  FY 2015 Total 7,751,700 7,714,500195.05 36,282,000

1.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

1.00 146,500183,700 (53,500)131,500

0.52% 0.52% 1.94%2.43% 0.36% -0.15%
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